
Results for: 8/17/19 - Elko Speedway - Elko, MN

LATE MODEL

A Feature 1 30 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72

2 4 +2 Lawrence Berthianue New Hope, MN 26

3 6 +3 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6

4 9 +5 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21

5 8 +3 Ryan Kamish Farmington, MN 42

6 7 +1 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19

7 12 +5 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52

8 10 +2 Devyn Stocker Farmington, MN 14

9 11 +2 Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51

10 3 -7 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54

11 13 +2 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32

12 14 +2 Chris Marek Elko, MN 3M

13 15 +2 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25

14 1 -13 Bryan Wrolstad Faribault, MN 13

15 16 +1 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29

16 18 +2 Grant Brown Prior Lake, MN 14B

17 17 - Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5

18 (DNF) 5 -13 Ryan Varner Shorewood, MN 31

A Feature 2 30 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Chris Marek Elko, MN 3M

2 5 +3 Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51

3 6 +3 Devyn Stocker Farmington, MN 14

4 9 +5 Ryan Kamish Farmington, MN 42

5 14 +9 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72

6 10 +4 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21

7 3 -4 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32

8 11 +3 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6

9 7 -2 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52

10 12 +2 Lawrence Berthianue New Hope, MN 26

11 4 -7 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54

12 8 -4 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19

13 17 +4 Ryan Varner Shorewood, MN 31

14 15 +1 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29

15 13 -2 Bryan Wrolstad Faribault, MN 13

16 16 - Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5

17 18 +1 Grant Brown Prior Lake, MN 14B

18 (DNF) 1 -17 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25
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Qualifying 1 5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 18 +17 Ryan Kamish Farmington, MN 42 0.000

2 8 +6 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19 0.000

3 7 +4 Grant Brown Prior Lake, MN 14B 0.000

4 14 +10 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6 0.000

5 12 +7 Ryan Varner Shorewood, MN 31 0.000

6 1 -5 Lawrence Berthianue New Hope, MN 26 0.000

7 3 -4 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54 0.000

8 4 -4 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72 0.000

9 9 - Bryan Wrolstad Faribault, MN 13 0.000

10 2 -8 Chris Marek Elko, MN 3M 0.000

11 6 -5 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21 0.000

12 5 -7 Devyn Stocker Farmington, MN 14 0.000

13 10 -3 Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51 0.000

14 15 +1 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52 0.000

15 16 +1 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32 0.000

16 11 -5 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25 0.000

17 13 -4 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29 0.000

18 17 -1 Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5 0.000



Results for: 8/17/19 - Elko Speedway - Elko, MN

THUNDER CAR

A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 11 +10 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3

2 7 +5 Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN 9

3 10 +7 Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25

4 14 +10 Bryce Blohm Prior Lake, MN 37

5 3 -2 Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56

6 6 - Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75

7 5 -2 Josh Thiering Beloit, WI 11

8 13 +5 Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14

9 2 -7 Dan Streiff New Market, MN 1

10 15 +5 Alex Vincent Waterville, MN 36

11 1 -10 Robert Michaels Burnsville, MN 6

12 (DNF) 9 -3 Dillon Sellner Randolph, MN 07

13 (DNF) 16 +3 Brandon Petersen Faribault, MN 86

14 (DNF) 4 -10 Curt Barfknecht Elko, MN 20

15 (DNF) 8 -7 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92

16 (DNF) 12 -4 Jack Larson Edina, MN 55

A Feature 2 20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 5 +4 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75

2 7 +5 Bryce Blohm Prior Lake, MN 37

3 10 +7 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3

4 4 - Josh Thiering Beloit, WI 11

5 8 +3 Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25

6 12 +6 Dillon Sellner Randolph, MN 07

7 9 +2 Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN 9

8 2 -6 Dan Streiff New Market, MN 1

9 14 +5 Curt Barfknecht Elko, MN 20

10 3 -7 Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14

11 11 - Alex Vincent Waterville, MN 36

12 16 +4 Jack Larson Edina, MN 55

13 1 -12 Robert Michaels Burnsville, MN 6

14 (DNF) 13 -1 Brandon Petersen Faribault, MN 86

15 (DNF) 6 -9 Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56

DNS - -1 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92
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Qualifying 1 5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 4 +3 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3 0.000

2 2 - Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25 0.000

3 1 -2 Bryce Blohm Prior Lake, MN 37 0.000

4 3 -1 Dillon Sellner Randolph, MN 07 0.000

5 7 +2 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92 0.000

6 6 - Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN 9 0.000

7 5 -2 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75 0.000

8 12 +4 Josh Thiering Beloit, WI 11 0.000

9 13 +4 Curt Barfknecht Elko, MN 20 0.000

10 8 -2 Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56 0.000

11 10 -1 Dan Streiff New Market, MN 1 0.000

12 9 -3 Robert Michaels Burnsville, MN 6 0.000

13 15 +2 Brandon Petersen Faribault, MN 86 0.000

14 16 +2 Alex Vincent Waterville, MN 36 0.000

15 14 -1 Jack Larson Edina, MN 55 0.000

16 11 -5 Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14 0.000



Results for: 8/17/19 - Elko Speedway - Elko, MN

LEGENDS

A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 8 +7 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8

2 5 +3 Tristan Swanson Elko, MN 91

3 7 +4 Robert Carter Lakeville, MN 03

4 9 +5 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47

5 3 -2 Matt Allen Minnetrista, MN 16

6 14 +8 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H

7 4 -3 Luke Allen Minnetrista, MN 3L

8 1 -7 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19

9 11 +2 Will McCully Rochester, MN 26

10 6 -4 Hans Roeschli New Prague, MN 21

11 10 -1 Robert Thurston Olivia, MN 2

12 12 - William Sawalich 43

13 18 +5 Greg Erhardt Forest Lake, MN 31

14 13 -1 Bruce Allen Minnetrista, MN 33

15 19 +4 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7

16 16 - Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

17 15 -2 Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74

18 17 -1 Amanda Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 18

19 (DNF) 2 -17 Colin Stocker Farmington, MN 8S

A Feature 2 20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 10 +9 Tristan Swanson Elko, MN 91

2 8 +6 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47

3 14 +11 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8

4 7 +3 Matt Allen Minnetrista, MN 16

5 3 -2 Will McCully Rochester, MN 26

6 1 -5 Robert Thurston Olivia, MN 2

7 9 +2 Robert Carter Lakeville, MN 03

8 2 -6 Hans Roeschli New Prague, MN 21

9 19 +10 Colin Stocker Farmington, MN 8S

10 6 -4 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H

11 17 +6 Greg Erhardt Forest Lake, MN 31

12 12 - Bruce Allen Minnetrista, MN 33

13 18 +5 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7

14 15 +1 Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74

15 13 -2 Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

16 11 -5 William Sawalich 43

17 16 -1 Amanda Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 18

18 (DNF) 5 -13 Luke Allen Minnetrista, MN 3L

19 (DNF) 4 -15 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19



8/18/2019 11:03PM CSTPowered by MyRacePass

Qualifying 1 5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 1 - Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47 0.000

2 3 +1 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8 0.000

3 4 +1 Robert Carter Lakeville, MN 03 0.000

4 5 +1 Hans Roeschli New Prague, MN 21 0.000

5 6 +1 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7 0.000

6 2 -4 Tristan Swanson Elko, MN 91 0.000

7 10 +3 Luke Allen Minnetrista, MN 3L 0.000

8 7 -1 Matt Allen Minnetrista, MN 16 0.000

9 9 - Colin Stocker Farmington, MN 8S 0.000

10 8 -2 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19 0.000

11 11 - Robert Thurston Olivia, MN 2 0.000

12 12 - Will McCully Rochester, MN 26 0.000

13 17 +4 Greg Erhardt Forest Lake, MN 31 0.000

14 14 - William Sawalich 43 0.000

15 15 - Bruce Allen Minnetrista, MN 33 0.000

16 19 +3 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H 0.000

17 16 -1 Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74 0.000

18 13 -5 Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100 0.000

19 18 -1 Amanda Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 18 0.000


